
Individual Classification
Round 10 - Durham

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 27/05/17 19:02:44

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 300 Tom Pidcock PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 29 1:11:56.881
2 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 29 1:12:02.840 +5.959
3 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 29 1:12:07.206 +10.325
4 12 Steve Lampier JLT Condor 29 1:13:15.554 +1:18.673
5 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 29 1:13:15.791 +1:18.910
6 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 29 1:13:16.534 +1:19.653
7 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 29 1:13:19.085 +1:22.204
8 83 Liam Holohan Metaltek Kuota 29 1:13:21.688 +1:24.807
9 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 29 1:13:24.443 +1:27.562
10 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 29 1:13:25.733 +1:28.852
11 262 Dylan Hughes Scotland 29 1:13:52.502 +1:55.621
12 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 28 1:12:27.336 +1 Lap
13 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 28 1:12:28.497 +1 Lap
14 65 Matt Nowell BIKE Channel Canyon 28 1:12:28.549 +1 Lap
15 302 Jim Brown PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 28 1:12:32.914 +1 Lap
16 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 28 1:12:43.601 +1 Lap
17 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 26 1:07:11.776 +3 Laps
18 61 Harry Tanfield BIKE Channel Canyon 26 1:07:19.677 +3 Laps
19 108 Tom Stewart ONE Pro Cycling 25 1:05:09.292 +4 Laps
20 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 25 1:05:12.301 +4 Laps
21 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 25 1:05:35.061 +4 Laps
22 282 Evan Oliphant Wheelbase Altura MGD 25 1:06:27.403 +4 Laps
23 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 25 1:06:37.997 +4 Laps
24 281 David Lines Wheelbase Altura MGD 25 1:07:11.158 +4 Laps
25 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 24 1:04:33.603 +5 Laps
26 303 Oscar Mingay PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 24 1:05:26.643 +5 Laps
27 30 Matt Holmes Madison Genesis 24 1:05:29.338 +5 Laps
28 111 Samuel Williams ONE Pro Cycling 24 1:05:29.478 +5 Laps
29 301 Jack Clarkson PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 24 1:06:19.659 +5 Laps
30 286 Levi Moody Wheelbase Altura MGD 24 1:06:41.293 +5 Laps
31 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 24 1:07:02.705 +5 Laps
32 46 Grant Martin Team Raleigh GAC 24 1:07:14.515 +5 Laps
33 260 Joe Nally Scotland 24 1:07:20.874 +5 Laps
34 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 23 1:05:03.651 +6 Laps
35 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 23 1:05:29.906 +6 Laps
36 284 Stuart Reid Wheelbase Altura MGD 23 1:05:29.907 +6 Laps
37 82 Dan Fleeman Metaltek Kuota 23 1:06:20.111 +6 Laps
38 261 Stephen Dent Scotland 23 1:06:58.491 +6 Laps
39 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 23 1:07:43.968 +6 Laps
40 266 Joe Reilly Scotland 22 1:05:10.291 +7 Laps
41 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 21 1:04:37.490 +8 Laps
42 288 Robert Gray Wheelbase Altura MGD 21 1:06:02.779 +8 Laps
43 306 William Tidball PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 21 1:06:06.644 +8 Laps

DNF 84 Steven Lawley Metaltek Kuota 17 0:45:06.049
DNF 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 16 0:45:47.270
DNF 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 13 0:42:09.330
DNF 41 Adria Moreno Team Raleigh GAC 12 0:31:56.863
DNF 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 8 0:20:52.349
DNF 123 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 1 4:45.525
DNF 263 Finn Crockett Scotland 0 1.321



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 27/05/17 19:02:44

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 300 Tom Pidcock PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 1:11:56.881
 2 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 1:12:02.840
 3 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 1:12:07.206
 4 12 Steve Lampier JLT Condor 1:13:15.554
 5 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 1:13:15.791
 6 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 1:13:16.534
 7 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 1:13:19.085
 8 83 Liam Holohan Metaltek Kuota 1:13:21.688
 9 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 1:13:24.443
 10 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 1:13:25.733
 11 262 Dylan Hughes Scotland 1:13:52.502
 12 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 1:14:56.115
 13 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 1:15:02.250
 14 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 1:15:03.286
 14 65 Matt Nowell BIKE Channel Canyon 1:15:03.286
 16 61 Harry Tanfield BIKE Channel Canyon 1:15:05.038
 17 302 Jim Brown PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 1:15:07.429
 18 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 1:15:18.821
 19 108 Tom Stewart ONE Pro Cycling 1:15:34.440
 20 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 1:15:37.920
 21 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:16:04.600
 22 282 Evan Oliphant Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:17:04.920
 23 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 1:17:16.520
 24 281 David Lines Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:17:55.960
 25 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 1:17:59.875
 26 303 Oscar Mingay PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 1:19:03.917
 27 30 Matt Holmes Madison Genesis 1:19:07.542
 27 111 Samuel Williams ONE Pro Cycling 1:19:07.542
 29 301 Jack Clarkson PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 1:20:07.958
 30 286 Levi Moody Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:20:34.542
 31 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:20:59.917
 32 46 Grant Martin Team Raleigh GAC 1:21:14.417
 33 260 Joe Nally Scotland 1:21:21.667
 34 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 1:22:01.174
 35 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:22:33.957
 35 284 Stuart Reid Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:22:33.957
 37 82 Dan Fleeman Metaltek Kuota 1:23:38.261
 38 261 Stephen Dent Scotland 1:24:26.174
 39 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 1:25:22.913
 40 266 Joe Reilly Scotland 1:25:54.091
 41 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 1:29:13.952
 42 288 Robert Gray Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:31:11.333
 43 306 William Tidball PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 1:31:16.857
 44 84 Steven Lawley Metaltek Kuota 1:33:16.857
 45 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 1:33:26.857
 46 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 1:33:56.857
 47 41 Adria Moreno Team Raleigh GAC 1:34:06.857
 48 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 1:34:46.857
 49 123 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 1:35:56.857
 50 263 Finn Crockett Scotland 1:36:06.857


